
Private Fee Schedule (As of December 2023)
General Consultations

For Medicare Card holders
Non Medicare card holders/Work Cover

claims pay fee and send receipt to
insurer for reimbursement

Fee Medicare Subsidy Gap Payment
(Total out of pocket cost)

Standard Consult (10-15 minute consult - Item 23)
Extended Standard Consultation – (longer than 15
minutes, but shorter than 20 minutes)
Long Consults -
20 to 39 minutes Consult (Item 36)
40 Minute Consult (Item 44)

$99.75
$111.40

$160.10
$217.40

$41.40
$41.40

$80.10
$117.40

$58.35
$70.00

$80.00
$100.00

After 5pm & Weekends – NO CONCESSIONAL 
FEES
Standard Consult (10-15 minute consult - Item 23)
Extended Standard Consultation – (longer than 15
minutes, but shorter than 20 minutes)
Long Consults -
20 to 39 minutes Consult (Item 36)
40 Minute Consult (Item 44)

$120
$135

$185
$250

$41.40
$41.40

$80.10
$118.00

$78.60
$93.60

$104.90
$132.00

New Patient $180.10 $80.10 $100.00

Mental Health Care Plans $199.70 $99.70 $100.00

Health Assessments Bulk Billed Bulk Billed Bulk Billed

Team Care Arrangements/GP MP (New/Review) Bulk Billed Bulk Billed Bulk Billed

For Pension & Health Care Card holders Fee Medicare Subsidy Gap Payment
(Total out of pocket cost)

Standard Consult (10-15 minute consult - Item 23)
Extended Standard Consultation – longer than 15 
minutes, but shorter than 20 minutes)
Long Consults -
30 Minute Consult (Item 36)
40 Minute Consult (Item 44)

$71.40
$76.40

$120.10
$167.40

$41.40
$41.40

$80.10
$117.40

$30.00
$35.00

$40.00
$50.00

Mental Health Care Plans $149.70 $99.70 $50.00



Treatment Room Fees
Other Associated Fees - in addition to

Consultation Fees
Fee Medicare

Subsidy
Gap Payment

(Total out of pocket cost)

Treatment Room Fee From $30 - $30

Simple Dressings From $10 - From $10

Complex Dressings Up to $50 - Up to $50

Ear Syringing $30 - $30

Procedure Fees & Skin Excisions $50 - $200
(Dependent on
complexity of
procedure)

Varies $50 - $150
(Dependent on complexity of

procedure)

Soft Cast - Plaster $65 - $65

Cryotherapy $20 - $40 - $20 - $40

De-sensitisation Injections
($99.75 Consult fee + $40 TR fee)

$139.75 $41.40 $98.35

IUD Insertion
($254.65 Consult fee + $65 TR fee)

$319.65 $75.05 $244.60

Iron Infusion
($140.10 Consult fee + $145 TR fee)

$285.10 $80.10 $205

Implanon Insertion
($190 Consult fee + $30 TR fee)

$220 $33.35 $186.65

Implanon Removal
($160 Consult fee + $30 TR fee)

$190 $56.85 $133.15

Estradiol Implant
($220 Consult fee + $30 TR fee)

$250 $47.90 $202.10

Pregnancy Test $18.65 $8.65 $10.00



Nursing Consultation Fees
Medicare rebates are not provided for this service. 

Consultation Fee with Nursing team
only    

Fee Medicare
Subsidy

Gap Payment
(Total out of pocket cost)

Childhood, Adult & Travel Vaccinations From $15 - From $15 + vaccine cost, unless
government funded.

Vaccine Fees
Consultation Fee additional Fee Medicare Subsidy

No Medicare rebate available –
Please ask Reception for a
receipt for Private Health
Insurance if applicable.

Bexsero $150

Boostrix/Boostrix IPV $50 / $110

Engerix $35

Gardasil 9 $257

Influenza $30

Ipol $52

Havrix $68

Havrix Junior $50

Menactra $76

Nimenrix $75

Priorix/MMR $45

Rabipur $140

Stamaril $138

Twinrix $78

Twinrix Junior $50

Typhim $80

Vaqta Paed $47

Varilrix $70

Vivaxim $198

Zostavax $240


