

Private Fee Schedule (As of December 2023)

General Consultations

For Medicare Card holders Non Medicare card holders/Work Cover claims pay fee and send receipt to insurer for reimbursement	Fee	Medicare Subsidy	Gap Payment (Total out of pocket cost)
Standard Consult (10-15 minute consult - Item 23) Extended Standard Consultation – (longer than 15 minutes, but shorter than 20 minutes) Long Consults - 20 to 39 minutes Consult (Item 36) 40 Minute Consult (Item 44)	\$99.75 \$111.40 \$160.10 \$217.40	\$41.40 \$41.40 \$80.10 \$117.40	\$58.35 \$70.00 \$80.00 \$100.00
After 5pm & Weekends – NO CONCESSIONAL FEES Standard Consult (10-15 minute consult - Item 23) Extended Standard Consultation – (longer than 15 minutes, but shorter than 20 minutes) Long Consults - 20 to 39 minutes Consult (Item 36) 40 Minute Consult (Item 44)	\$120 \$135 \$185 \$250	\$41.40 \$41.40 \$80.10 \$118.00	\$78.60 \$93.60 \$104.90 \$132.00
New Patient	\$180.10	\$80.10	\$100.00
Mental Health Care Plans	\$199.70	\$99.70	\$100.00
Health Assessments	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed
Team Care Arrangements/GP MP (New/Review)	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed	Bulk Billed

For Pension & Health Care Card holders	Fee	Medicare Subsidy	Gap Payment (Total out of pocket cost)
Standard Consult (10-15 minute consult - Item 23) Extended Standard Consultation – longer than 15 minutes, but shorter than 20 minutes) Long Consults -	\$71.40	\$41.40	\$30.00
	\$76.40	\$41.40	\$35.00
30 Minute Consult (Item 36)	\$120.10	\$80.10	\$40.00
40 Minute Consult (Item 44)	\$167.40	\$117.40	\$50.00
Mental Health Care Plans	\$149.70	\$99.70	\$50.00



Treatment Room Fees

Other Associated Fees - in addition to Consultation Fees	Fee	Medicare Subsidy	Gap Payment (Total out of pocket cost)
Treatment Room Fee	From \$30	-	\$30
Simple Dressings	From \$10	-	From \$10
Complex Dressings	Up to \$50	-	Up to \$50
Ear Syringing	\$30	-	\$30
Procedure Fees & Skin Excisions	\$50 - \$200 (Dependent on complexity of procedure)	Varies	\$50 - \$150 (Dependent on complexity of procedure)
Soft Cast - Plaster	\$65	-	\$65
Cryotherapy	\$20 - \$40	-	\$20 - \$40
De-sensitisation Injections (\$99.75 Consult fee + \$40 TR fee)	\$139.75	\$41.40	\$98.35
IUD Insertion (\$254.65 Consult fee + \$65 TR fee)	\$319.65	\$75.05	\$244.60
Iron Infusion (\$140.10 Consult fee + \$145 TR fee)	\$285.10	\$80.10	\$205
Implanon Insertion (\$190 Consult fee + \$30 TR fee)	\$220	\$33.35	\$186.65
Implanon Removal (\$160 Consult fee + \$30 TR fee)	\$190	\$56.85	\$133.15
Estradiol Implant (\$220 Consult fee + \$30 TR fee)	\$250	\$47.90	\$202.10
Pregnancy Test	\$18.65	\$8.65	\$10.00

Nursing Consultation Fees

Medicare rebates are not provided for this service.

Consultation Fee with Nursing team only	Fee	Medicare Subsidy	Gap Payment (Total out of pocket cost)
Childhood, Adult & Travel Vaccinations	From \$15	-	From \$15 + vaccine cost, unless government funded.

Vaccine Fees

Consultation Fee additional	Fee	Medicare Subsidy
Bexsero	\$150	No Medicare rebate available –
Boostrix/Boostrix IPV	\$50 / \$110	Please ask Reception for a receipt for Private Health
Engerix	\$35	Insurance if applicable.
Gardasil 9	\$257	
Influenza	\$30	
Ipol	\$52	
Havrix	\$68	
Havrix Junior	\$50	
Menactra	\$76	
Nimenrix	\$75	
Priorix/MMR	\$45	
Rabipur	\$140	
Stamaril	\$138	
Twinrix	\$78	
Twinrix Junior	\$50	
Typhim	\$80	
Vaqta Paed	\$47	
Varilrix	\$70	
Vivaxim	\$198	
Zostavax	\$240	